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199405160001
57581

05/16/1994
10:13:01

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199405160001
57571

05/16/1994
10:12:59

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor RELEASES COOPER, N
LEE

199406280002
03821

06/28/1994
09:17:46

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199406280002
03901

06/28/1994
10:03:05

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199307270002
20251

199403020000
68701

03/02/1994
03:48:16

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405260001
69781

05/26/1994
09:47:54

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199405260001
69791

05/26/1994
09:47:55

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199403020000
68691

199401130000
14931

01/13/1994
03:16:23

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee DEEDS WILKERSON,
EUGENE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N

199401130000
14941

01/13/1994
03:16:25

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199401130000
14951

01/13/1994
03:16:26

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor LEASE WILKERSON,
EUGENE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199401200000
21191

01/20/1994
10:56:02

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee DEEDS PELTOWN
REALTY CO

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199405160001
57531

05/16/1994
10:12:55

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor DEEDS COOPER, N
LEE

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW



199401200000
21221

01/20/1994
10:56:06

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199401200000
21201

01/20/1994
10:56:04

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

PELTOWN
REALTY
COMPANY

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199401200000
21211

01/20/1994
10:56:05

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199401200000
21231

01/20/1994
10:56:07

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Grantee RELEASES MSR LTD Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199405050001
48491

05/05/1994
02:34:59

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER
DRUG CO

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NE


