Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405160001 57581	05/16/1994 10:13:01	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK						·
199405160001 57571	05/16/1994 10:12:59	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, N LEE						
199406280002 03821	06/28/1994 09:17:46	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199406280002 03901	06/28/1994 10:03:05	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199307270002 20251	
199403020000 68701	03/02/1994 03:48:16	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199405260001 69781	05/26/1994 09:47:54	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199405260001 69791	05/26/1994 09:47:55	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199403020000 68691	
199401130000 14931	01/13/1994 03:16:23	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	DEEDS	WILKERSON, EUGENE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N
199401130000 14941	01/13/1994 03:16:25	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199401130000 14951	01/13/1994 03:16:26	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	LEASE	WILKERSON, EUGENE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199401200000 21191	01/20/1994 10:56:02	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	DEEDS	PELTOWN REALTY CO						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199405160001 57531	05/16/1994 10:12:55	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER, N LEE						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW

199401200000 21221	01/20/1994 10:56:06	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199401200000 21201	01/20/1994 10:56:04	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	PELTOWN REALTY COMPANY			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199401200000 21211	01/20/1994 10:56:05	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199401200000 21231	01/20/1994 10:56:07	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Grantee	RELEASES	MSR LTD			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199405050001 48491	05/05/1994 02:34:59	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER DRUG CO			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NE